

Ikebana International Chicago, Chapter 27

Junior Membership Form 2024-2025

Ikebana International Chicago Chapter offers Junior Membership for youth under 18 years old. The Junior membership fee is \$15.

What is included in the Junior Membership?

- Chicago Chapter's member event throughout the year
- Chicago Chapter's Anniversary events.

What is NOT included in the Junior Membership?

- Publications from Ikebana International Headquarters.
- Membership events outside of Chicago Chapter.

We look forward to having you as our junior member. Please complete the form below and email it to <u>mliu.chen@gmail.com</u>.

If you have any questions, please email Minhua Liu, Membership Chair, at <u>mliu.chen@gmail.com</u> for the details.

Full Name:					
Address:					
Email:					
Mail Preference:	🗆 Email	🗆 Postal Mail -	– please add	l \$15 to cov	ver costs.
Phone:					Cell Home
My School(s):					(ex. Sogetsu)
					\$
Signature				Date	Amount Enclosed
Thank you.					